
SCHEDULE - BOMBAY DUCKS
winter 2013 / MISSISSAUGA TUESDAY TIER 4

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Jan 07, 14 3 BOMBAY DUCKS 2 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 08, 14 0 BOMBAY DUCKS 4 HARD AS PUCK 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 14, 14 4 ARCTIC BLUES 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 21, 14 2 BOMBAY DUCKS 4 PARAGOONS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 28, 14 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 5 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 29, 14 4 HARD AS PUCK 3 BOMBAY DUCKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 04, 14 0 BOMBAY DUCKS 2 ARCTIC BLUES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 11, 14 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 7 PARAGOONS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 18, 14 0 BOMBAY DUCKS 1 BRAMPTON STALLIONS DEF 9:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 23, 14 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 12 ARCTIC BLUES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 25, 14 2 HARD AS PUCK 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 04, 14 2 BOMBAY DUCKS 3 PARAGOONS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 11, 14 0 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 2 BOMBAY DUCKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 18, 14 3 ARCTIC BLUES 0 BOMBAY DUCKS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 19, 14 3 HARD AS PUCK 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 25, 14 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 7 PARAGOONS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 08, 14 1 0 BOMBAY DUCKS 4 HARD AS PUCK 7:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 09, 14 1 0 HARD AS PUCK 2 BOMBAY DUCKS SO 9:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 13, 14 2 0 BOMBAY DUCKS 1 ARCTIC BLUES DEF 6:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 15, 14 2 6 ARCTIC BLUES 1 BOMBAY DUCKS 8:00 pm -


